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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Klos Heather Cascade Rehabilitation
Assoc. Physical Therapist 10500 - 19th Ave SE

Everett, WA  98201 425-357-8885 heatherk@cascaderehab.co
m

Ackroyd Ellen Summit Physical
Therapy Physical Therapist 12800 Bothell -Evt Hwy  Suite 100

Everett, WA 98208 425-316-5090 eackroyd@summitrehab.co

Black Brenda HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7081 bblack@everettsd.org

Fogel Nancy Summit Physical
Therapy Physical Therapist

12800 Bothell -Evt Hwy
Suite 100
Everett, WA 98208

425-316-5090 nancyf@summitrehab.com

Harvey Kirsten Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
 Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6053 kharvey2@everettsd.org

Lee Michael Edmonds Orthopedic
Center Orthopedic Surgeon 7320 216th St SW Suite 320

Edmonds, Wa 98026 425-673-3900 mblee7@gmail.com

Lersch Krista Boeing Exercise Physiologist 425-478-9613 klersch@yahoo.com
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